Fares 01.01.2023 - 15.08.2023

Svelvik - Verket , applicable from 1. January to 15. August 2023

Length of vehicle	Ordinary				Electric and Hydrogen vehicle			
	Fare with payment by FerryPay- agreement or invoice	Fare with use of valid AutoPASS- chip (10% discount)	Fare with use of valid AutoPASS-chip + AutoPASS for ferry agreement		Fare with payment by FerryPay-	Fare with use of valid AutoPASS-	Fare with use of valid AutoPASS-chip + AutoPASS for ferry agreement	
			Business (40% discount)	Private (50% discount)	agreement or invoice	chip (10% discount)	Business (40% discount)	Private (50% discount)
AP1 Inntil 6,0 meters	63,00	56,70	37,80	31,50	32,00	28,80	19,20	16,00
AP2 6,01 - 8,0 meters	146,00	131,40	87,60	73,00	73,00	65,70	43,80	36,50
AP3 8,01 - 10 meters	218,00	196,20	130,80	109,00	109,00	98,10	65,40	54,50
AP4 10,01 - 12,5 meters	282,00	253,80	169,20	141,00	141,00	126,90	84,60	70,50
AP5 12,51 - 14,5 meters	339,00	305,10	203,40	169,50	170,00	153,00	102,00	85,00
AP6 14,51 - 17,5 meters	421,00	378,90	252,60	210,50	211,00	189,90	126,60	105,50
AP7 17,51 - 19,5 meters	463,00	416,70	277,80	231,50	232,00	208,80	139,20	116,00
AP8 19,51 - 22 meters	524,00	471,60	314,40	262,00	262,00	235,80	157,20	131,00
AP9 Over 22 meters	577,00	519,30	346,20	288,50	289,00	260,10	173,40	144,50
Other classes:								
MC Passengers	32,00 FREE	- -	-	-	16,00 FREE	-	-	-
Cars up to 6 m and under	3501 kg with trail	er: (boat-, horse-	og regular trailer,	and caravan):				
Total length under 6 meters	63,00	56,70	37,80	31,50	32,00	28,80	19,20	16,00
Total length between 6,01 and 10,0 meters	126,00	113,40	75,60	63,00	64,00	57,60	38,40	32,00
Total length over 10,0 meters	189,00	170,10	113,40	94,50	96,00	86,40	57,60	48,00

All fares are in Norwegian kroner and include 12% VAT.

Other information / term:

- When the vehicle is over 6 m or over 3500 kg and has a trailer, the vehicle is assessed according to the total lenght including cargo.
- Any overhanging cargo/load, such as bicycle rack, must also be included in the total length.